Specification Sheet - Version: 1.5
Chroma-Q® Inspire™ RGBW Terminal Strip
LED Houselight
Part No: CHINHLRGBW... (followed by your lens
and body colour option)
DESCRIPTION
The fixture shall provide 4,390 (narrow lens) / 4,120 (medium lens) / 4,390

Dimming curve:	 Theatrical
Variable effects engine:	 N/A
Effects parameters:	 N/A
Hot lumen output:	 4,390 hot lumens (narrow lens)
	 4,120 hot lumens (medium lens)
	 4,390 hot lumens (wide lens)
CRI:	 90
Optics:	 Fully homogenised
Beam distribution:	 Symmetrical direct illumination
Beam angles:	 Narrow: 32°, Medium: 42°, Wide: 65°
(approx.)
CCT:	 Adjustable 1,000 - 10,000K
Colour gamut:	 Performance enhanced
Lamp life:	 L70 at 50,000 hour
LENS & BODY COLOUR OPTIONS
CHINHLRGBW32T - Black body	 Narrow Lens - 32° beam angle (approx.)
CHINHLRGBW32E - Black body 	 Narrow Lens - North America Only
CHINHLRGBW42T - Black body	 Medium Lens - 42° beam angle (approx.)
CHINHLRGBW42E - Black body 	 Medium Lens - North America Only
CHINHLRGBW65T - Black body	 Wide Lens - 65° beam angle (approx.)
CHINHLRGBW65E - Black body 	 Wide Lens - North America Only
CHINHLRGBW32TW - White body	 Narrow Lens - 32° beam angle (approx.)
CHINHLRGBW42TW - White body	 Medium Lens - 42° beam angle (approx.)
CHINHLRGBW65TW - White body	 Wide Lens - 65° beam angle (approx.)
ACCESSORIES
CHINIKBM- Black Body		  Inspire Ceiling Installation Kit
CHINIKBMW - White Body	 Inspire Ceiling Installation Kit
CHINTHB - Black Body 		  Top Hat/Snoot for Inspire